L-O-V-E

Words & Music by Bert Kaempfer & Milt Gabler

Arranged by Spencer Gay

60

D7

Bb dim7

D7

mf

OANON

<tOT™m

ANOONO

D7

D7

Am7

is

me.

at

look

the way you

for

is

ONO

G9

G7

Em7

Dadd1l

Am

14

13

12

10

ve

ve

is

see.

one

the on ly

for

Amadd9

A9

Cmaj7

19

18

17

16

15

that

than an one

more

ven

is

din ar

tra or

€X




D7

Am7

Am7

24

23

22

21

20

you,

to

give

1 can

that

all

is

Love

a dore can.

you

Em7

Daddll

Am

D7

28

27

26

.

25

two.

for

game

than just

more

is

Love

Edim

Cmaj7

G9

G7

32

31

30

29

e

don't break it,

please

my heart and

Take

can make it.

in love

Two

[2.

[1.

D7

D7

37

36

35

34

33

for me and

made

was




